12/02/22

12/03/22

12/16/22

12/17/22

12/22/22

12/23/22

12/28/22

01/06/23

01/07/23

01/13/23

01/14/23

01/18/23

02/04/23

02/05/23

02/07/23

02/11/23

02/18/23

03/2,3,4/23

Hedgesville Wrestling 2022-2023

HHS Duals

HHS Duals

Musselman Duals

Musselman Duals

Border Wars (Thursday)

Border Wars (Friday)
Grafton Duals

Fort Hill Duals

Fort Hill Duals
Winner’s Choice
Winner’s Choice
Martinsburg Quad
Viking Smash

Viking Smash
Frankfort Quad
EPAC Duals

Regional Tournament

WYV State Tournament

H

3:00pm HHS

9:00am HHS

3:00pm MHS

9:00am MHS

2:00pm BSHS

10:am BSHS

10:00am Grafton HS

4:30pm Cumberland MD

10:00am Cumberland MD

12:30pm Fairmont WV

9:00am Fairmont WV

6:00pm Martinsburg HS

3:00pm Petersburg HS

9:00am Petersburg HS

6:00pm Short Gap WV

10:00am HHS

10:00am SMHS

Mountain Health Arena
Huntington WV



