Hedgesville Wrestling 2022-2023

12/02/22	HHS Duals	Н	3:00pm HHS
12/03/22	HHS Duals	Н	9:00am HHS
12/16/22	Musselman Duals	Α	3:00pm MHS
12/17/22	Musselman Duals	Α	9:00am MHS
12/22/22	Border Wars (Thursday)	Α	2:00pm BSHS
12/23/22	Border Wars (Friday)	Α	10:am BSHS
12/28/22	Grafton Duals	Α	10:00am Grafton HS
01/06/23	Fort Hill Duals	Α	4:30pm Cumberland MD
01/07/23	Fort Hill Duals	Α	10:00am Cumberland MD
01/13/23	Winner's Choice	Α	12:30pm Fairmont WV
01/14/23	Winner's Choice	Α	9:00am Fairmont WV
01/18/23	Martinsburg Quad	Α	6:00pm Martinsburg HS
02/04/23	Viking Smash	Α	3:00pm Petersburg HS
02/05/23	Viking Smash	Α	9:00am Petersburg HS
02/07/23	Frankfort Quad	Α	6:00pm Short Gap WV
02/11/23	EPAC Duals	Н	10:00am HHS
02/18/23	Regional Tournament	Α	10:00am SMHS
03/2,3,4/23	WV State Tournament	Α	Mountain Health Arena Huntington WV